Annexure — 9
Name of the corporate debtor: Doshion Water Solutions Pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 31.08.2018 ; List of creditors as on: 12th July'2021

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Deta.lls of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of
received Amount
Identifica N . of any mutual JAmount of
SI. No. |Name of creditor . Date . moun Amount Whether . dues, that |claim not |Remarks, if any
tion No. Amount Amount of claim |Nature of covered by continge .
of . . . . covered by [related .~ |may be set- Jadmitted
. |claimed admitted claim security nt claim
receipt . |guarantee party? off
interest
1]Regional Provident Fund Commissiiner, Vatva 2,77,22,435 1,78,21,489 |Unsecured 0 0|No 0 0] 99,00,946
Total 2,77,22,435 1,78,21,489 99,00,946




